Brandenburgischer Schitzenbund e.V.

KK-Sportpistole Prazision 20 Schuss [9.50.0]

Damenpokal 2007

offene Klasse [0]
Mannschaft

Rang

Mannschaft
Start-Nr.

SV Briick
50027
50029
50030

PSV Guben
50078
50080
50081

Schitze

Wickidal, Karen
Feller, Wilhelmine
Wonneberger, Heike

Wanke, Helga
Morcinek, Petra
Mattke, Steffi

SG Koénigswusterhausen/Wildau

50046
50048
50049

Bolduan, Béarbel
Sachse, Irene
Nitschke, Heike

176
185
174

172
170
162

147
165
180

Gesamt

535

504

492
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